fome - 7043-¢ - 03)
[ STAMDANDS CODE CIRCWNT AND svm| oarE | owmst wo SYM | OATE | CHANGE WO Py
% PACKAGING STANDARD
e cooe APPROAL DATE S— .
| GHM i2-re Sﬁplq@
Bz o P SISAD S4SAD
:
. (3 §
e o U S e LIt
50 40 20 10 5 S0 Yo 20 i0 5 1
I Q7 ©3 o4 05 789t011I12 i Q2 €3 04 05 ‘?aQiDnI;Z
DO‘Z&—I $ - RBO2
OtUl OTGt 09U 1HIUT 13U 1TUL 1901 21U Z3UL 2TV 29U 34 3201 30Ul 28U Z4UL 22U 20U1 1BUL MU ZUL IOUY CRUL OWut
© Di3
Dioe
DH o
BOtO—
8050
TORAL TOICY TO3IA L
+3
7
1582
1500
9 Bi2
’*" _ 21
BE2
2000 Toca ;
A2 1
20080 -3 -
I t O —O0 BC8
BI0OC 0 D06
> -0 DOT
gthioss]C]




